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Women / 23 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Austin320
Royals Gymnastics

7.500 8.375 8.4509.100 33.425
12 7T 1 3 1 

1 

Laura Baker314
GymTricks Gymnastics

8.100 8.650 7.9508.550 33.250
4 3 3T 10 2 

2 

Anna Grace Drewett326
Texas East

7.800 8.900 7.9008.400 33.000
6T 1 8T 11 3 

3 

Taylor Tomlinson324
TAAG

7.600 8.550 8.2508.400 32.800
10T 5 9T 6 4 

4 

Jade Garza319
Platinum Gymnastics

7.250 8.375 8.6008.475 32.700
13T 8T 6T 2 5 

5 

Emma Cornish321
Royals Gymnastics

7.650 8.400 8.7007.775 32.525
8T 6 15 1 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Staats329
Win Kids

8.350 8.000 7.5008.475 32.325
2 10 7T 16 7 

7 

Sidney Carr323
TAAG

7.800 7.550 8.1508.675 32.175
7T 16 2 7T 8 

8 

Ariana Moorer312
ASI Arlington

8.150 7.650 7.7508.225 31.775
3 15 10 14 9 

9 

Mackenzie Johnson316
Irving Gymnastics

7.650 7.750 8.3007.975 31.675
9T 12 13 4T 10 

10 

Zoey Presseisen311
ASI Allen

7.250 8.350 8.1507.800 31.550
14T 9 14 8T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Roberts318
Olympo Gymnastics

7.600 7.050 8.3008.525 31.475
11T 18 5 5T 12 

12 

Gabriella Aguilar322
Sulphur Springs

7.200 8.775 8.0007.450 31.425
16T 2 18 9 13 

13 

Saffron Courson325
Texas Dreams

7.200 8.600 7.8507.750 31.400
17T 4 16 12 14T

14T

Gabriella Dotson315
Ignite Gymnastics

8.450 7.700 7.5507.700 31.400
1 13T 17 15 15T

15T

Savana Vasquez330
World Of Gymnastics

8.050 7.700 7.4008.200 31.350
5 14T 11 17 16 

16 

Erin Garb313
Elite Gymnastics

6.350 7.250 7.8008.550 29.950
18 17 4T 13 17 

17 

Kayla Norton327
The Gymnastics Place

7.250 7.900 6.4008.000 29.550
15T 11 12 18 18 

18 
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